

2012 Turbojet Price List

Jet/ Turbojet 285 exterior page 2

Part Reference	Description	Price
	Main console seat – specify model year	
	Console backrest - specify model year	
02-0212	Helm seat Turbojet 2008/2009	£216
02-0210	Back Rest 285 JET – 2009/2010	£259,2
01-0210	Upholstery set JET version 2009/2010	£1686,96
01-0211	Upholstery set 285 Turbo version 2009/2010	£1686,96
07-0051	Handle stainless steel short 2006-2009 models	£223,52
01-0305	Handle stainless steel long 2010 model	£230,6
01-0016	Inflatable PVC tube for Turbojet 285	£1328,05
01-0081	Inflatable hypalon tube for Turbojet 285	£3910,03
03-0150	Side pod trim white (1.5M)	£4,34
01-0010	Fibreglass pod Turbojet 285 specify side and model year	£199,8
01-0008	Fibreglass helm Turbojet 285 (Ryland NPG GCN5499H) 2010 spec.	£691,2
01-0139	Upholstery JET complete set standard white 2008	£1058,88
01-0061	Upholstery set Turbojet 285(2007)	£730,08
01-0110	Upholstery set Turbojet 285 (2008)	£1058,88
02-0167	Arm pads Turbojet 285/325/385 - 2008 model	£43,2
09-0030	White flex rail sprayhood track for 2008 model console cushion	£34,47

Turbojet 325 exterior Page 3

Part Reference	Description	Price
	Bow cushion Turbojet 325 specify model year	
	Main console seat specify model year	
	Console backrest	
	Helm seat Turbojet 285/325/385	£216

02-0211	Back Rest 325/385 2008/2009/2010 model	£259,2
01-0212	Upholstery 325 version 2009/2010 complete set	£2032,28
07-0017	Handle long stainless steel 2006-2009	£223,24
01-0306	Handle long stainless steel 2010 model	£224,12
01-0082	Inflatable Hypalon Tube for Turbojet 325	£4213,49
03-0150	Side pod trim white (1.5M)	£4,34
01-0005	Fibreglass pod Turbojet 325 specify side and model year	£202,5
01-0003	Fibreglass helm Turbojet 325 (Ryland NPG GCN5499H)	£675
09-0030	White flex rail spray hood track for 2008 model console	£34,47
02-0167	Arm Pads Turbojet 285/325/385 - 2006/2007 model	£43,2
02-0213	Arm Pads Turbojet 285/325/385 – 2008 model-on	£43,2

Turbojet 385 exterior Page 4

Part Reference	Description	Price
	Bow cushion Turbojet 385 specify model year	
01-0219	Replacement stowage bag (may require stainless bonded fixings)	£297
	Main console seat specify model year	
01-0200	Back Rest Arm TJ 445	
	Console backrest	
02-0212	Helm seat Turbojet 285/325/385	£216
02-0211	Back Rest 325/385 2008/2009 Model	£259,2
01-0213	Upholstery 385 version 2009-2010	£2383,62
07-0017	Handle long stainless steel	£223,24
01-0306	Handle long stainless steel 2010 model	£230,6
01-0070	Teak Decking Kit Turbojet 385 (requires SABA adhesive)	£480,6
01-0085	Inflatable hypalon tube for Turbojet 385 specify model year	£4961,67
03-150	Side pod trim white (1.5M)	£4,34
01-0015	Fibreglass pod Turbojet 385 (Ryland NPG GCN5499H) specify side and model year	£265,96
01-0013	Fibreglass helm Turbojet 385 specify model year	£837
09-0030	White flex rail sprayhood track for console - all models	£34,47
02-0213	Arm Pads Turbojet 285/325/385 – 2008/2009 Model	£43,2

Turbojet 445 exterior Page 5

Part Reference	Description	Price
06-0105	Pole light Bi-colour 411mm inc locking base 1045	£65,12
01-0163	Anchor Locker Hatch 445	£510,84
01-0164	Forward Locker Hatch 445 molding only	£510,3
01-0113	Upholstery 445 complete set version 2009/2010	£2744,71
01-0225	Flag Pole S/S 610mm ref 35.392.01	£30,95
01-0226	Flag Pole Base S/S 20mm ref 35.390.20	£17,02
07-0102	Handrail Stainless Steel 445	£419,54
01-0170	Teak Decking kit 445	
01-0169	Fibre Glass Pod 445 (Ryland NPG GCN5499H)	£301,86
01-0084	Inflatable Hypalon Tube for Turbo Jet 445	£5610,17
01-0168	Fibre Glass Helm 445 (Ryland NPG GCN5499H)	£1180,48
01-0200	Back Rest Arm TJ 445	
01-0220	Anchor Stowage Bag 445	
01-0221	Bow Stowage Bag 445	
05-0180	Locker / Bow and anchor - lock and key set	£141,65

All models – fittings Page 6

Part Reference	Description	Price
06-0105	Pole light Bi-colour 411mm inc locking base 1045	£65,12
01-0033	Storage hatch assembly Turbojet 325 (round) 8"	£62,21
01-0065	Storage hatch assembly Turbojet 385 with lock 370mmx375mm	£118,43
05-0195	Lifting points 285/325/385	£9,72
05-0196	Lifting points 445/505	£14,17
01-0040	Storage hatch lid 325/385 (not pictured)	£19,35
01-0071	Storage hatch lid 285 (not pictured)	£12,1
01-0062	Rear Seat base all models Palight 10mm (not pictured)	£24,9
06-0027	Extended light complete with cap – all models	£78,88

06-0026	Surge protector	£12,57
07-0036	Console rubber catch	£20,95

All models – fittings Page 7

Part Reference	Description	Price
06-0018	Ignition Switch	£13,39
06-0019	Ignition key (not pictured)	£1,99
09-0020	Helm Seat Gasket	£20,26
07-0050	Laser Plate 150x16x2mm	£15,29
06-0049	2 Pin Plug / Socket BD500	£23,11
01-0032	Louvre vent port	£4,82
01-0031	Bilge Blower outlet port	£3,09
06-0021	Battery switch cover 2006/2008	£25,44
06-0028	Battery Isolator switch 2006-2008 (Hella)	£27,5
06-0110	Battery Isolator switch 2009 -on	£46,76
07-0031	Gas Strut port ref SL16-50-1 pre-2008	£36,18
07-0032	Gas Strut stbd ref SL16-30-1 pre-2008	£36,18
07-0070	Gas Strut all models 2009 - on	£36,18
05-0150	Hatch Hinges round stainless steel	£18,75
01-0073	Webbing Bridge S/S 65mm	£48,6
01-0072	Wrist Strap Grey/Black (webbing)	£22,42

All models – console page 8

Part Reference	Description	Price
06-0023	Bilge pump override switch pre-Dec 2008	£17,93
06-0121	Bilge pump override switch Dec 2008 - on	£21,49
30-0025	Navigation light switch pre-Dec 2008	£16,8
06-0120	Navigation light switch Dec 2008 - on	£37,54
06-0016	Faria Speedometer 2008/2009 model (excluding paddle wheel)	
30-0015	Oil pressure lamp	£7,93

30-0016	Bulb for oil pressure lamp	£1,08
06-0014	Faria Fuel Gauge	
06-0013	Faria Tachometer	
30-0026	Malfunction light pre-Dec 2008	£29,92
06-0122	Malfunction light Dec 2008 - on	£20,52
06-0024	Bilge blower switch pre-Dec 2008	£16,8
06-0123	Bilge blower switch Dec 2008 - on	£21,49
01-0060	285/325/385 Steering wheel grey complete with boss & centre cap	£108
01-0063	445/505 Steering wheel grey complete 2009 - on	£108
08-0017	Steering wheel boss cover label	£6
06-0020	Tether Switch	£17,15
07-0035	Plastic coiled Lanyard	£11,88

All models – engine bay components page 9/10

Part Reference	Description	Price
01-0034	Footwell drain bung	£5,68
07-0091	Black pump lock ring	£7,3
07-0023	Perko filler	£92,08
07-0090	In-tank fuel module 285/325/385 models	£229,5
07-0085	In-tank fuel module 445 model	£229,5
07-0034	Fuel Filter	£23,22
04-0100	Raymond connector straight	£13,69
04-0101	Raymond connector elbow	£13,69
20-0029	Engine mount bolt M8 x 25mm (x2)	£0,78
20-0039	Engine mount bolt M12 x 30mm (x1)	£2,03
05-0040	Engine mount Shim (0.5mm,1mm)	£2,29
05-0041	Engine mount	£33,59
07-0150	Bilge blower	£39,31
99-0010	Auto fire extinguisher standard fit	£410,4
02-0100	Blade Fuse 7AMP	£0,54
02-0101	Blade Fuse 15AMP	£0,54

01-0175	Fuel Tank 285	£150,34
01-0176	Fuel Tank 325	£161,03
01-0177	Fuel Tank 385	£165,24
01-0023	Fuel Tank 445	£180,25
07-0030	Gas Strut bases	£6,33

02-0198	ECU Walbro Weber ref 103655	£786,93
02-0118	Main Relay Weber ref 103606	£94,61
06-0022	Starter Solenoid Weber ref 103123 (complete with nut & washer)	£36,24
06-0007	285/325/385 Battery 12V 20ah Energy	£101,43
06-0090	445 Battery	£148,18
07-0103	445 battery clamp	£32,29
07-0018	Battery clamp	£25,77
03-0005	Exhaust outlet pipe 65mm	£41,56
09-0006	Hatch seal ref DX75 (285,325 &385 approx. 3.5m, 445 approx. 4m)	£7,62
07-0080	Bilge Pump Rule Mate 500	£116,1
04-0012	Pump-mounted female black fitting (2006)	£35,42
04-0026	Footwell male white fitting (2007/2008)	£37,04
04-0090	Hozelock adaptor male plastic (2009)	£6
04-0085	Flushing unit female complete (2009- on)	£207,21
06-0150	Williams wiring harness (2009-on) for in-tank pump	£630,2
06-0101	US specification harness (2009-on) for in-tank pump	

All models – pump and controls page 11/12

Part Reference	Description	Price
01-0060	Steering wheel grey complete with boss & centre cap (see 445 above)	£233,28
01-0075	Quick Release Coupling inc Shaft	£973,94
07-0026	TFX Bezel Kit	£59,16
07-0025	TFX Steering Helm	£407,2
03-0022	Steering Cable	£258,75
01-0115	Pump Plate Cast	£480

01-0185	Pump Plate (Plastic) 445	£394,24
03-0021	Reverse Cable (2006-2007 model) requires transom fitting 07-0021	£73,48
03-0050	Reverse Cable	£171,78
03-0016	45mm flexible shaft hose 2006-2008	£29,2
03-0070	48mm flexible shaft hose 2009-on	£32,29
07-0011	Shaft seal for 22mm shaft (ASM) (2009 early models)	£630,89
07-0125	Shaft Seal for 25mm shaft (all petrol models 2009-on)	£408,24
07-0041	Drive Shaft 22mm (all models up to early 2009)	£886,46
07-0105	Drive Shaft 25mm (2009) 285/325/285	£1019,43
07-0110	Drive Shaft 25mm for TJ445	£1019,43
01-0041	Bumper ref 5410663	£1,77
07-0010	Coupler ASM drive ref 1060119	£466,56
05-0030	Engine / coupling spacer 23.5mm I/D x 36mm O/D x 8mm	£40,82
04-0080	Auto Greaser	£305,6
03-0025	Plastic stern tube for 22mm shaft	£59,01
03-0060	Plastic stern tube for 25mm shaft	£19,59
07-0022	Face Plate Stud	£81,65
07-0027	TFX Throttle/Shift Control	£967,42
02-0219	Neutral safety switch	£88,41
03-0040	Walbro Hi-lex Throttle Cable (2008 model only)	£69,12
07-0039	Intake grate casting 2006/2007 285 and 325, plus to 2008 385 models	£293,76
07-0060	Intake grate casting (hard anodised) 2008-on all models, except 385 (2009-on)	£161,46
01-0080	Pump shoe casting (hard anodised) 2008-on 285 and 325 model, except 385 (2009-on)	£124,2
01-0025	Plastic shoe 2006/2007 285 and 325, plus to 2008 385 models	£375,19
01-0160	Pump Shoe Cast 445	£191,7
07-0007	Zinc Anode large	£16,03
07-0005	Zinc Anode small	£5,14
07-0012	OMC Jet Nozzle Clevis Kit	£86,4
02-0150	Paddle Wheel complete unit S61	£150,88
02-0185	Paddle wheel only	£27

01-0105	Ride Plate inc Brkt 2008-on 285 and 325 model, except 385 (2009-on)	£229,39
07-0038	Ride Plate (hard anodised) pre-2008 (285 and 325 model), pre-2009 (385 only) inc. bracket	£329,94
07-0101	Ride Plate 445 (Hard Anodised) inc bracket	
01-0030	Reverse Gate Support (Pair)	£237,02
20-0030	M8 x 150mm Pump Mounting Bolt	£6,91
01-0090	Reverse Gate Casting	£231,98
01-0100	Bucket bracket set 316 S/S	£118,26
20-0014	Screw shoulder reverse gate pivot M8 for Aluminium type	£6,05
20-0015	Screw shoulder reverse gate pivot M8 for plastic type	£31,71
02-0125	End Cone SD-HSV-140-07	£13,76
07-0037	Solas jet pump unit SD-PM-140/60 (285/325/385 models)	£1294,32
07-0095	Solas Pump unit SD-PM-155 (445 models)	£2052
07-0016	Exhaust Outlet	£107,74
05-0140	Female Rod End 1/4 - 28 S/Steel	£11,3
07-0115	Impeller Concord SR-CD-10/18 for TJ445	£391,02
07-0040	Impeller ref SS5W1520 285/325/385 Turbo models	£391,02
07-0065	Impeller 13/18R Swirl 285 Jet (NA boat)	£474,9

Williams stocked Weber engine parts page 13 (Refer to Weber catalogues for complete listing)

Part Reference	Description	Price
02-0142	Air By-pass Valve 103127	£156,6
02-0032	Bolt M10x1x45 101610	£2,59
02-0028	Boost Line 102492	£9,24
02-0052	ECU Assy for Weber Engine ref Bosch 103082	£1728
02-0198	ECU Walbro 103655	£786,93
02-0057	Elbow 103072	£12,23
02-0010	Engine Harness Bosch 102347	£961,2
02-0200	Engine Harness Walbro 103599	£961,2
02-0051	Engine Hose Air-Turbo 102493	£12,72

02-0205	Engine Service Kit NA 104369	£496,8
02-0050	Engine Service Kit Turbo 104367	£496,8
02-0114	Exhaust Gasket 101446	£6,91
02-0113	Exhaust Manifold / Waste Gate kit 103629	£1660,35
02-0029	Expansion Tank 101801	£47,24
02-0025	Expansion Tank Cap 100550	£19,98
02-0141	Fuel Pressure Regulator 103041	£97,2
02-0140	Fuel Rail 103037	£74,52
02-0134	Gear 101261	£128,09
02-0145	Heat Exchanger 103503	£1053,99
02-0168	Hose 100809	£30,93
02-0139	Hose 102968	£43,7
02-0132	Hose Clamp 100470	£4,67
02-0133	Hose Clamp 100488	£6,65
02-0135	Hose Clamp 101538	£0,84
02-0136	Hose Clamp 101540	£1,1
02-0054	Hose Clamp 101543	£0,89
02-0062	Ignition coil 100141	£194,08
02-0180	Injector turbocharged 101936	£177,18
02-0181	Injectors normally aspirated 102359	£182,09
02-0018	Isolator Rubber 101915	£90,12
02-0023	Lambda Sensor 100030	£205,55
02-0118	Main Relay 103606	£72,77
02-0061	Manifold Gasket 401145	£21,49
02-0119	O Ring100516	£2,66
02-0138	O Ring 102927	£0,52
02-0195	O Ring 100493	£4,8
02-0031	Oil Filter Assembly 100071	£40,93
02-0030	Oil Hose 100382	£47,93
02-0058	Oil Hose 101252	£40,26
02-0059	Oil Hose 102309	£27,58
02-0053	Oil Hose 102315	£9,7

02-0027	Oil Pressure Switch 100690	£30,67
02-0017	Phase Sensor 1000031	£205,2
02-0013	Pressure / Temp (Map) Sensor 1000029	£152,82
02-0016	Pulse Valve 102383	£156,6
02-0015	Rocker Arm 102023	£148,82
02-0020	Rocker Arm 102024	£155,95
02-0175	Rocker cover bolts 100446	£1,36
02-0197	Sealing Kit 103743	£19,79
02-0014	Sensor Knock 100442	£112,97
02-0024	Sensor Speed 100032	£135
02-0060	Spark Plug RC7PYCB (Turbo) 102118	£19,42
02-0190	Spark Plug RC7YC ref N/A Engine 103835	£12,74
02-0055	Straight Fitting 103073	£33,87
02-0131	Stud Long M8 x 118 100426	£12,07
02-0130	Stud Short M8 x 69 100425	£3,93
02-0137	Suction Pump 102225	£380,46
02-0026	Thermo Switch 102646	£82,51
02-0143	Thermo Switch 70/65 ref (Walbro) 103128	£82,51
02-0120	Thermostat 100150	£41,36
02-0021	Throttle Body White 103381	£833,65
02-0144	Throttle Position Sensor 103169	£128,84
02-0034	Turbocharger white inc waste gate103100	£3067,2
02-0033	Valve cover sealing kit 102134	£36,61
02-0170	Voltage Regulator100383	£135,32
02-0019	Water Temp Sensor 100024	£50,76
02-0005	Weber Engine 750 MPE 103666	£11391,75
02-0006	Weber N/A Engine 750 402062	£8876,69
02-0022	Wire Fastener 101118	£1,81

All Prices are subject to change